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NAME

TERRYN HARVEY
KANELY COOPER
MEGAN LUNDY
MADISON MURPHY
MADISON MURPHY
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
LYNDEE MOSER
SADIE HOTZLER
MADILYNN STRONG
MADYSON LANDERS

NAME

GRACIE KACHURIAK
LAYNEE MASSEY
SAVANNAH ROBERTS
MOLLY DOLAN
BRILEY REEVES
ERIKA CRUIKSHANK
STELLA MALAN
TAYLOR SHURDAN
RILYNN REIN
HAILEY THOMPSON
KINZER SIMMONS
TAYLOR SHURDEN
BEVERLY WITT
DUSKY LYNN HALL
BERKLEY WATERS

NAME

GINLEE KINSEY
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
SAVANNAH ROBERTS
BAILEY DESMARAIS
STELLA MALAN
CHEYENNE VOGE
SYDNEY MATHIS
KAIGE REISDORFER
CHEYENNE ROGERS
STORI FLANEARY
MADELEINE MOLL
AVERY WILBURN

NAME

ISABELLA FORD
BAILEY DESMARAIS
SKYLER MATHIS
BRENNA FORTUNATO
SKYLER MATHIS
BAYLER SMITH
TALIN GALLOWAY
CAYLEE FORD
DUSKY HALL
KANELY COOPER
SIBYL BASS
MAGGIE DOOLEY
MADDI BILLINGSLY
AVERY WILBURN
HAIVEN TEEL
TAYLOR SHURDEN
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
ADDY JONES
GINLEE KINSEY
CHEYENNE ROGERS
CHEYENNE ROGERS
REAGAN SHURDEN
SADIE HOTZLER
RALEY VALDEZ
TALIN GALLOWAY
C.J. LANE
SYDNEY MATHIS
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Barrel Wacing

HORSE

Miracle Christmas
Mae
Millie Merada
Flitopepto
Flirts Sister
Blazin Matilda
KG Cashin In On Beau
Q the Lights
Mr. Cougarlicious
Zeb

HORSE

Chica Please
Perkocious Katydidw
April B Foolin
SL Mr. Kitabear
Woody Be Perky
Looker
DH Gun Cline
Togies Red Cat
Dash
Brus Girl
Fabs Jetta Honor
NC French Franny
Chicks Smoke Olena
Call Blusher
Brownie

HORSE

Snook on that French Girl
Hayzel
Go Firewater Mariah
Busy French Kissing
Cruise N Sharp
Hesa Little Nubbin
Cinda Fling Rella
Extravagant Hearts
FlingtheDirtAround
Red

Gear Em’ Up Nic
Skippin’ Firewater

HORSE

Spent Trumps Cash
LHB Lagertha Dinero
Whats Cash Bug
Lakota
Tees Ninnekah
Strait Hallmarked 2
Streakin Sprat
Crey Z Girl
Zeta
Our Cool Levi
Go Sweet Eddie
Haidas Rey Dual
Ima Kool Cowgirl
He B Flyin
Featured Request
Fire Up That Rose
HG Buckshot Bill
Corchas George
Go Freckles Hardcock
Cigar
BA War Party
JM Coronas Fame
Jake From State Fam
TCS Perky Streakin
The Jewel of Pepto
HPQ Fandango Dollar
Bella J Star

GUTHRIE 0K

s RUN 1

(QUALIFTER

TIME

15.671
15.881
15.881
15.899
15.915
15.940
15.989
16.000
16.111
16.158

TIME

16.183
16.214
16.219
16.222
16.289
16.297
16.362
16.362
16.400
16.401
16.405
16.434
16.439
16.465
16.628

TIME

16.675
16.700
16.758
16.787
16.798
16.842
16.881
16.890
16.917
16.931
16.981
17.143

TIME

17.205
17.261
17.281
17.284
17.400
17.443
18.439
400.000
400.000
400.000
416.015
416.085
416.274
416.327
416.350
416.459
416.507
416.537
416.681
416.705
416.753
416.983
417.001
417.022
417.277
417.487
418.672

PAYOUT

$824
$515
$515
$206

PAYOUT

$618
$464
$309
$155

PAYOUT

$328
5246
$164
$82

PAYOUT

S206
$155
$103
$52
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NAME

TERRYN HARVEY
MEGAN LUNDY
MADISON MURPHY
MADISON MURPHY
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
LYNDEE MOSER
MADILYNN STRONG
MADYSON LANDERS
GRACIE KACHURIAK
LAYNEE MASSEY
SAVANNAH ROBERTS
MOLLY DOLAN
BRILEY REEVES
ERIKA CRUIKSHANK
STELLA MALAN
TAYLOR SHURDEN
HAILEY THOMPSON
KINZER SIMMONS
TAYLOR SHURDEN
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
SAVANNAH ROBERTS
BAILEY DESMARAIS
STELLA MALAN
SYDNEY MATHIS
AVERY WILBURN
ISABELLA FORD
BAILEY DESMARAIS
SKYLAR MATHIS
BRENNA FORTUNATO
SKYLER MATHIS
BAYLER SMITH
TALIN GALLOWAY
REAGAN SHURDEN
ADDIE JONES
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
SYDNEY MATHIS
C.J. LANE
AVERY WILBURN
MAGGIE DOOLEY
TALIN GALLOWAY
SIBYL BASS
HAIVEN TEEL
MADDI BILLINGSLY
TAYLOR SHURDEN
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NAME

KANLEY COOPER
SADIE HOTZLER
RILYNN REIN SPRINGER
BEVERLY WITT
DUSKY LYNN HALL
BERKLEY WATERES
GINLEE KINSEY
CHEYENNE VOGE
KAIGE REISDORFER
CHEYENNE ROGERS
STORI FLANERY
MADELINE MOLL
KANLEY COOPER
CHEYENNE ROGERS
RALEY VALDEZ
GINLEE KINSEY
SADIE HOTZLER
CHEYENNE RODGERS
CAYLEE FORD
DUSKY HALL

GUTHRIE 0K

SENIOR JACKPOT

RUN 1 QUALIFIER

HORSE

Miracle Christmas
Millie Merada
Flitopepto
Flits Sister
Blazin Matilda

KG Cashin In On Beau

Cougarlicious
Zeb
Chica Please
Perkocious Katydid
April B Foolin’

SL Mr. Kitabear
Woody B Perky
Looker
DH Gun Cline
Togies Red Cat
Brus girl
Fabs Jetta Honor
NC French Franny
Hayzel
Go Firewater Mariah
Busy French Kissing
Cruise N Sharp
Cinda Fling Rella
Skipin Firewater
Spent Trumps Cash
LHB Lagertha Dinero
Whata Cash Bug
Lakota
Tees Ninnekah
Strait Hallmarked 2
Streakin Sprat
JM Coronas Fame
Corchas George
HG Buckshot Bill
Bella J Star
Fandango Dollar
He B Flyin
Haidas Rey Dual
Jewel of Pepto
Go SweetEddie
Featured Request
Ima Kool Cowgirl
Fire Up That Rose

HORSE

Mae
Q The Lights
Dash
Chicks Smoke Olena
Call Blusher
Brownie
Snook at that Frenchgirl
Hesa Little Nubbin
Extravagant Hearts
Flingthedirtaround
Red
Gear ‘Em Up Nic
Our Cool Levi
Cigar
TCS Perky Streakin
Go Freckles Handcock
Jake From State Fam
BA War Party
Crey Z Girl
Zeta

TIME

15.671
15.881
15.899
15.915
15.940
15.989
16.111
16.158
16.183
16.214
16.219
16.222
16.289
16.297
16.362
16.362
16.401
16.405
16.434
16.700
16.758
16.787
16.798
16.881
17.143
17.205
17.261
17.281
17.284
17.400
17.443
18.439
999.999
999.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.999
999.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.99¢9

GUTHRIE 0K
JUNIOR JACKPOT
RUN { QUALIFIER

TIME

15.881
16.000
16.400
16.439
16.445
16.628
16.675
16.842
16.890
16.971
16.931
16.981
999.999
999.999
999.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.999
999.999
999.99¢9
999.99¢9



